
Below you will find contact information for the Ohio
Delegation:

Share your story on how you’ve been personally affected by the recent
actions of the Trump administration.

Speak up about the changes and policies that you want elected officials to
make or vote on to support you and surrounding communities! 

Speak Up! Speak Out!

Now more than ever, Ohioans should engage in their democracy and contact their elected officials and demand
action. Change doesn’t happen without pressure, and your voice matters. Don’t stay silent - call, email, advocate,
and show up!

If you’re unable to reach an elected official by phone, don’t worry! You can send them an email directly by clicking their
name. Your voice matters, and they should  hear from you!

Name
Greg Landsman

Dave Taylor

Joyce Beatty

Jim Jordan

Robert Latta

Michael Rulli

Max Miller

Warren Davidson

Marcy Kaptur

Michael Turner

Shontel Brown

Troy Balderson

Emilia Sykes

Dave Joyce

Mike Carey

Jon Husted

Bernie Moreno

Contact Information for Ohio Delegation

YOUR LINK TO CONGRESS: 
OHIO DELEGATION DIRECTORY

District
OH -01

OH-02

OH-03

OH-04

OH-05

OH-06

OH-07

OH-08

OH-09

OH-10

OH-11

OH-12

OH-13

OH-14

OH-15

Senate

Senate

DC Number
202-225-2216

202-225-3164

202-225-4324

202-225-2676

202-225-6405

202-225-5705

202-225-3876

202-225-6205

202-225-4146

202-225-6465

202-225-7032

202-225-5355

202-225-6265

202-225-5731

202-225-2015

202-224-3353

202-224-2315

District Number
513-810-7988

513-605-1380

614-220-0003

419-999-6455

419-354-8700

330-967-7312

440-692-6120

513-779-5400

419-259-7500

937-225-2843

216-522-4900

614-523-2555

330-400-5350

440-352-3939

614-927-6902

N/A

614-469-2083

https://landsman.house.gov/contact
https://taylor.house.gov/contact/email-me
https://beatty.house.gov/contact
https://jordan.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/contact
https://latta.house.gov/contact/
https://rulli.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/contact
https://maxmiller.house.gov/contact
https://davidson.house.gov/constituent-validation
https://kaptur.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/contact
https://turner.house.gov/email-me
https://shontelbrown.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/contact
https://balderson.house.gov/contact/
https://sykes.house.gov/contact/email-me
https://joyce.house.gov/contact
https://carey.house.gov/contact/
https://www.husted.senate.gov/
https://www.moreno.senate.gov/share-your-opinion/

