## YOUR LINK TO CONGRESS: OHIO DELEGATION DIRECTORY



## Speak Up! Speak Out!

- Below you will find contact information for the Ohio Delegation:
  - Share your story on how you've been personally affected by the recent actions of the Trump administration.
- Speak up about the changes and policies that you want elected officials to make or vote on to support you and surrounding communities!

Now more than ever, Ohioans should engage in their democracy and contact their elected officials and demand action. Change doesn't happen without pressure, and your voice matters. Don't stay silent - call, email, advocate, and **show up!** 

## **Contact Information for Ohio Delegation**

Name	District	<b>DC Number</b>	<b>District Number</b>
<u>Greg Landsman</u>	OH -01	202-225-2216	513-810-7988
<u>Dave Taylor</u>	OH-02	202-225-3164	513-605-1380
<u>Joyce Beatty</u>	OH-03	202-225-4324	614-220-0003
<u>Jim Jordan</u>	OH-04	202-225-2676	419-999-6455
<u>Robert Latta</u>	OH-05	202-225-6405	419-354-8700
<u>Michael Rulli</u>	OH-06	202-225-5705	330-967-7312
<u>Max Miller</u>	OH-07	202-225-3876	440-692-6120
<u>Warren Davidson</u>	OH-08	202-225-6205	513-779-5400
<u>Marcy Kaptur</u>	OH-09	202-225-4146	419-259-7500
<u>Michael Turner</u>	OH-10	202-225-6465	937-225-2843
<u>Shontel Brown</u>	OH-11	202-225-7032	216-522-4900
<u>Troy Balderson</u>	OH-12	202-225-5355	614-523-2555
<u>Emilia Sykes</u>	OH-13	202-225-6265	330-400-5350
<u>Dave Joyce</u>	OH-14	202-225-5731	440-352-3939
<u>Mike Carey</u>	OH-15	202-225-2015	614-927-6902
<u>Jon Husted</u>	Senate	202-224-3353	N/A
<u>Bernie Moreno</u>	Senate	202-224-2315	614-469-2083

If you're unable to reach an elected official by phone, don't worry! You can send them an email directly by clicking their name. Your voice matters, and they should hear from you!

## \*JoyceBeatty\*